Blutspenden im Landkreis Weilheim-Schongau bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Fr
Mi

14.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Peil3enberg 82380
Tiefstollenhalle
Tiefstollen 5

Penzberg 82377
Pfarrzentrum Christkonig - Barbara-Saal
Bahnhofstr. 35a

Schongau 86956
Pfarrheim Jakob Pfeiffer Haus
Jakob-Pfeiffer-Str. 13

Weilheim 82362
BRK-Haus
Johannes-Damrich-Str. 5

Weilheim 82362
BRK-Haus
Johannes-Damrich-Str. 5

Peiting 86971
SchloRRberghalle
Munchener Str. 13

Altenstadt 86972
Grundschule
Schulweg 12

Penzberg 82377
Pfarrzentrum Christkdnig - Barbara-Saal
Bahnhofstr. 35a

Schongau 86956
Pfarrheim Jakob Pfeiffer Haus
Jakob-Pfeiffer-Str. 13



