Blutspenden im Landkreis Weilheim-Schongau bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi	14.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Peißenberg 82380 Tiefstollenhalle Tiefstollen 5
Fr	23.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Penzberg 82377 Pfarrzentrum Christkönig - Barbara-Saal Bahnhofstr. 35a
Mi	28.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Schongau 86956 Pfarrheim Jakob Pfeiffer Haus Jakob-Pfeiffer-Str. 13
Do	05.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Weilheim 82362 BRK-Haus Johannes-Damrich-Str. 5
Fr	06.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Weilheim 82362 BRK-Haus Johannes-Damrich-Str. 5
Di	10.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Peiting 86971 Schloßberghalle Münchener Str. 13
Di	24.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Altenstadt 86972 Grundschule Schulweg 12
Fr	18.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Penzberg 82377 Pfarrzentrum Christkönig - Barbara-Saal Bahnhofstr. 35a
Mi	30.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Schongau 86956 Pfarrheim Jakob Pfeiffer Haus Jakob-Pfeiffer-Str. 13